CMTK – CONDITION
MONITORING TOOLKIT
The plug-and-play system for monitoring
the condition of your equipment
An alarm that
promises good things
Less unplanned downtime
and more productivity

information and
alarms
Ordering Information
Network technology, power supply
and sensors
August 21, 2025 13Balluff GmbH | CMTK
IO-Link masters for expanding
  the IO-Link ports
1 IO-Link hubs for the integration
  of analog sensors
Power supplies and switches Smart BCM Condition
 Monitoring Sensors
BNI00L2
CMTK – Condition
Monitoring Toolkit
 BNI00L1: 8x IO-Link, entry-
level version with outstanding
cost-benefit ratio
 BNI00K6: 8x IO-Link, with
display, robust metal housing
for extreme conditions
 BNI00AJ: 8x analog,
Voltage: 0...10 V/-10...10
V/0...5 V/-5...5 V/5...10 V,
Current: 4...20 mA/ 0...20 mA,
Temperature: Pt100/Pt1000/
Thermocouple Type J & K
2
CMTK
Ordering information
& accessories
 BCM0001: Standard version
with vibration and temperature
 BCM0004: Advanced version
with vibration and temperature
 BCM0003: Premium version
with frequency analysis
 BAE0111: Power supply unit
for the control cabinet (3.12 A)
 BNI0067: Unmanaged switch
with 8x Ethernet TCP 10Base-
T/100Base-TX
3 4
3